Undergraduate Program Requirements https://cxbase.colum.edu/cgi-bin/public/CCdegreq.cgi?indept=CTVA&in...

Undergraduate Program Requirements
Cinema & Television Arts Program Requirements
Currently displaying program requirements for academic year: UNDG 2012-2013
CA+S Directing BA 2012
52 CREDITS REQUIRED TO COMPLETE THIS MAJOR
CA+S DIRECTING
16 CREDITS
CA+S FOUNDATIONS Courses: 4/4
Course Title Credits Grade
24-1030 Moving Image Art 4 C
24-1031 Moving Image Production | 4 C
24-2030 Project Development, PreProduction, and Preparation 4 C
24-2031 Moving Image Production I1 4 C
16 CREDITS
DIRECTING CORE Courses: 3/3
Course Title Credits Grade
24-1300 Acting Techniques for Filmmakers 4 C
24-2301 Directing | 6 C
24-3302 Directing I1 6 C
6 CREDITS of coursework or 6 credit Independent Project fulfill the capstone req.
DIRECTING CAPSTONE Courses: 1/2
Course Title Credits Grade
24-3303 Directing 111 6 C
24-3304 Directing Practicum 6 C
24-3398 Independent Project: Directing 1 C
14 CREDITS OF FILM ELECTIVES TO REACH 52 IN THE MAJOR.
DIRECTING ELECTIVES Courses: 4/6
Course Title Credits Grade
24-1200 Lighting 1 4 C
24-1710 Scrnwriting 1: Writing the Short Film 3 C

1of2 3/28/2018, 2:57 PM



Undergraduate Program Requirements

2 of 2

24-2201

24-2302

24-2401

24-2501

24-2680

24-2710

24-3305

24-3601

24-3604

24-3612

24-4301

24-4302

24-4303

24-4304

24-4612

24-4614

https://cxbase.colum.edu/cgi-bin/public/CCdegreq.cgi?indept=CTVA&in...

Image Design for Cinema

Comedy Directing Workshop

Editing |

Authorship:

Directed Study: Producing

Screenwriting I1: The Feature Film

Scene Study with Camera: A Directing Workshop
Advanced Casting Director

VEX Supervisor Workshop

Production Management: Script Supervisor Workshop
Directing in the Studio System

The Professional Director

Casting, Blocking and Directing Actors
Creativity: Vision and Process

Script Supervision Workshop

The Assistant Director's Workshop

W W w A MDA PP W®LW OO WP WO W

o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o

This page displays information from the OASIS Catalog.

The OASIS system is maintained by the IT department. Program requirement records are maintained by the associate deans

in each of their respective schools.

3/28/2018, 2:57 PM



