	Undergraduate Program Requirements		
Cinema & Tel	evision Arts Program Requirements		
Currently displaying p	rogram requirements for academic year: UNDG 2012-2013		
CA+S Directing B	A 2012		
52 CREDITS REQUIRE	D TO COMPLETE THIS MAJOR		
CA+S DIRECTING			
16 CREDITS			
CA+S FOUNDATION	S	Courses:	4/4
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
24-1030	Moving Image Art	4	с
24-1031	Moving Image Production I	4	с
24-2030	Project Development, PreProduction, and Preparation	4	с
24-2031	Moving Image Production II	4	С
16 CREDITS			
DIRECTING CORE		Courses:	3/3
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
24-1300	Acting Techniques for Filmmakers	4	с
24-2301	Directing I	6	с
24-3302	Directing II	6	С
6 CREDITS of coursew	ork or 6 credit Independent Project fulfill the capstone req.		
DIRECTING CAPSTO	NE	Courses:	1/2
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
24-3303	Directing III	6	С
24-3304	Directing Practicum	6	с
24-3398	Independent Project: Directing	1	с
14 CREDITS OF FILM I	ELECTIVES TO REACH 52 IN THE MAJOR.		
DIRECTING ELECTIN	/ES	Courses:	4/6
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
24-1200	Lighting I	4	с
24-1710	Scrnwriting I: Writing the Short Film	3	С

h.

24-2201	Image Design for Cinema	3	С
24-2302	Comedy Directing Workshop	6	С
24-2401	Editing I	4	С
24-2501	Authorship:	3	С
24-2680	Directed Study: Producing	1	С
24-2710	Screenwriting II: The Feature Film	3	с
24-3305	Scene Study with Camera: A Directing Workshop	6	с
24-3601	Advanced Casting Director	3	с
24-3604	VFX Supervisor Workshop	3	с
24-3612	Production Management: Script Supervisor Workshop	1	с
24-4301	Directing in the Studio System	4	с
24-4302	The Professional Director	4	с
24-4303	Casting, Blocking and Directing Actors	4	с
24-4304	Creativity: Vision and Process	3	с
24-4612	Script Supervision Workshop	3	с
24-4614	The Assistant Director's Workshop	3	с

This page displays information from the OASIS Catalog.

The OASIS system is maintained by the IT department. Program requirement records are maintained by the associate deans in each of their respective schools.